
ASC 2026 Track Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, March 5 @ Centreville Academy  

Thursday, March 19 @ Silliman Institute 

Thursday, March 26 @Centreville Academy  

Wednesday, April 1 @ Canton Academy 

Thursday, April 9 @ Centreville Academy (Possibly Run) 

Tuesday, April 14 J.V. District Centreville Academy 

Thursday, April 16 Varsity District Centreville Academy 

Wednesday, April 22 South State Field Events at Canton Academy 

Saturday, April 25 South State Running Events at Canton Academy 

Friday, May 1 State Field Events at Canton Academy 

Saturday, May 2 State Running Events at Jackson Prep 

 


